

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 132-134/2003

S.K. SHUKLA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 09/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHAFor Petitioner (s)Mr. K S Bindra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K K Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.For Respondent (s)
No. 1Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Deepti R Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Verma, Adv.Nos.2-4Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K K Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. Ejaj Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Arvind K Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.
Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Gaurva Kejriwal, Adv.UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12th September, 2003.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER