

R
W.P.(Crl.)No. 132-134 OF 2003
ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 132-134/2003

S.K. SHUKLA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 18/12/2003 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr.K.Ramamoorthy,Sr.Adv.
M/s KK Sharma,Ashok K. Mahajan,
Shobha Nagarajan,GD Gupta,JT Sri Ram,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Ram Jethmalani,Sr.Adv.
M/s RP Mehrotra,Lata Krishnamurthy,
Deepti R.Mehrotra,Arvind Sharma,
E.Venugopal,Garvesh Kabra,Advs.

Mr.PP Rao,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter come after the ensuing Christmas holidays.

[Naresh Kumar] [Om Prakash]
AR-cum-PS Court Master