

\210

W.P(Crl.)No. 132-134 OF 2003

ITEM No.38

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 132-134/2003
S.K. SHUKLA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.
(appln. for stay)

Respondent (s)

With Crl.MPs. 2047-2049/2004- applns, for impleadment and office report

Date : 23/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ravi P Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Swaraj Kaushal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bahadur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.
Applications for impleadment will be considered at the time of final hearing of the matter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master