

H
W.P.(Crl.)No. 132-134 OF 2003
ITEM No.8

Court No. 8

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 132-134/2003

S.K. SHUKLA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and impleadment to implead Union of India as party respondent (For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(Crl.)No.1521/2004 (With appln. for stay and office report)
T.P.(Crl.)No.82-84/2004(With appln. for Ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date : 21/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S Borthakur, adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Harish V shanker, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs. Deepti R Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

WP 132-134/03 Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

WP 132-134/03 Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
TP & SLP Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. I.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Adjourned for four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master

