

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No. 10572 of 2004 In and
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)...../2004

S.K. SHUKLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP, ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 29/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos. 2-4 Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with W.P.(Crl.) Nos. 132-134 of 2003.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master